M Entfernungen Camino Portugues

Start Ziel Etappenlinge | km ab Lissabon km bis Santiago
Lisboa Verdelha de Baixo 35.7 0 666.6
Verdelha de Baixo Azambuja 33 35.7 630.9
Azambuja Santarem 33.6 68.7 597.9
Santarem Golega 339 102.3 564.3
Golega Tomar 30.7 136.2 530.4
Tomar Alvaidzere 32.6 166.9 499.7
Alvaiazere Ansiao 14.7 199.5 467.1
Ansiao Rabacal 17.7 2142 4522
Rabacal Coimbra 29.5 231.9 434.7
Coimbra Mealhada 25.5 261.4 405.2
Mealhada Agueda 26.5 286.9 379.7
Agueda Albergaria a Nova 22.1 3134 353.2
Albergaria a Nova Sao Joao da Madeira 234 3355 331.1
Sao Joao da Madeira Grijo 24 358.9 307.7
Grijo Porto 18.3 382.9 283.7
Porto Vila Cha 26.1 401.2 2654
Vila Cha Esponende 31.6 4273 2393
Esponende Viana do Castelo 27.1 458.9 207.7
Viana do Castelo Caminha 27.9 486 180.6
Caminha Valenca 28.1 513.9 152.7
Valenca O Porrino 20.8 542 124.6
O Porrino Arcade 22.8 562.8 103.8
Arcade Pontevedra 13.6 585.6 81
Pontevedra Caldas de Reis 22.6 599.2 67.4
Caldas de Reis Padron 19.1 621.8 44.8
Padron Santiago de Compostela 25.7 640.9 25.7
Santiago de Compostela 0 666.6 0
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